

D/L – 126
17/03/2026
Court No.6
S.Kundu

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CIRCUIT BENCH AT JALPAIGURI

CRR 103 of 2024

Ms. M. Dutta

...for the petitioners.

1. On the prayer of the learned counsel appearing for the petitioners, hearing of the case is adjourned to 25/03/2026.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)